

## accesorii de spalatorie

I.D.: 98030992

---

Data publicarii	30.05.24	Coduri CPV	39291000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 549,56 RON - 549,56 RON

---

Descriere: BREF WC 1 BUC\*6.72 LEI=6.72 LEI SAPUN LICHID 1 BUC\*5.88 LEI=5.88 LEI PROSOP HARTIE NEVE 1 BUC\*13.45 LEI=13.45 LEI MANUSI LATEX 10 BUC\*0.42 LEI=4.20 LEI SOLUTIE SPALAT GEAMURI 2 BUC\*5.04 LEI=10.08 LEI BREF WC BILUTE 2 BUC\*7.56 LEI=15.13 LEI SAC MENAJ 35L 1 BUC\*5.04 LEI=5.04 LEI SAPUN SOLID 1 BUC\*4.20 LEI=4.20 LEI GALEATA 15L CU STORCATOR 1 BUC\*18.49 LEI=18.49 LEI STERGATOR GEAMURI 1 BUC\*8.40 LEI=8.40 LEI CUTIE INCHIDERE LATERALA 3 BUC\*29.41 LEI=88.24 LEI CLIN POMPITA GEAMURI 4 BUC\*10.92 LEI=43.70 LEI CLESTE COARNE 2 BUC\*10.92 LEI=21.85 LEI SPIRT SOLID 2 BUC\*4.20 LEI=8.40 LEI DUCK GEL 3 BUC\*11.76 LEI=35.29 LEI BREF WC 2 BUC\*15.96 LEI=31.93 LEI PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA 1 BUC\*3.36 LEI=3.36 LEI SPRAY MUSTE RAID 3 BUC\*17.64 LEI=52.94 LEI MR PROPER BUCATARIE 2 BUC\*17.64 LEI=35.29 LEI MOP ECOLOGIC 6 BUC\*5.04 LEI=30.25 LEI MOP BUMBAC 1 BUC\*4.20 LEI=4.20 LEI COADA LEMN 2 BUC\*3.36 LEI=6.72 LEI LAVETE UNIVERSALE 7 BUC\*10.08 LEI=70.59 LEI CLESTE GRATAR 3 BUC\*8.40 LEI=25.21 LEI

---